
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Blackpool Integrated Traffic Management

2 Detailed Design 30 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 30/10/15

3 Procurement 65 days Mon 02/11/15 Fri 29/01/16 2

4 Contractor Selection 20 days Mon 01/02/16 Fri 26/02/16 3

5 Site Surveys & Investigations 21 days Mon 29/02/16 Mon 28/03/16 4

6 Contractor Mobilisation 64 days Tue 01/03/16 Fri 27/05/16 4

7 Manufacturing & Purchasing 65 days Tue 29/03/16 Mon 27/06/16 5

8 CCTV & Signage Installation 88 days Tue 28/06/16 Thu 27/10/16 7

9 Power Supplies 88 days Tue 28/06/16 Thu 27/10/16 7

10 IT Management System Installation 106 days Mon 30/05/16 Mon 24/10/16 6

11 Commissioning 20 days Fri 28/10/16 Thu 24/11/16 8

12 Staff Training & Operational Requirements 69 days Tue 25/10/16 Mon 30/01/17 10
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Project: PGI-VMS Programme

Date: Mon 24/08/15
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